hansengroup

Contacts

Titles

Email Address

Phone

Location/Territory

Aaron Anderson

Service/Warehouse Manager

aanderson@thehansengroup.net

470.309.3333

GA

Alex Broe Outside Sales abroe@thehansengroup.net 770.595.1998 GA
Alex Hansen Regional Sales Director - Georgia alex@thehansengroup.net 404.358.6913 GA
Alyssa Drummer Inside Sales - National Accounts adrummer@thehansengroup.net 615.370.1311 TN
Bonnie Carter Director of Inside Sales bwillis@thehansengroup.net 678.270.8478 GA
Brad Pritchett Outside Sales bpritchett@thehansengroup.net 404.227.4360 TN
Brooklyn Heer Marketing Coordinator bheer@thehansengroup.net 770.827.3993 GA
Cameron Nuvy Operations and Distribution Support cnuvy@thehansengroup.net 615.796.0178 GA
Caleb Nickerson Inside Sales cnickerson@thehansengroup.net 706.372.4845 GA/TN
Charlie Charoenlap Outside Sales ccharoenlap@thehansengroup.net 470.448.6812 GA
Christa Williams Outside Sales cwilliams@thehansengroup.net 615.330.6194 TN
Christi Pinkerton Inside Sales cpinkerton@thehansengroup.net 770.289.7213 GA
Chris Trammell Outside Sales ctrammell@thehansengroup.net 706.518.2143 AL
Cristy Trieu Marketing Coordinator ctrieu@thehansengroup.net 251.554.8747 GA
Danny Cerqueda Corporate Chef dcerqueda@thehansengroup.net 919.345.7153 GA
Daryl Bosarge Outside Sales dbosarge@thehansengroup.net 601.550.0148 LA/MS
Dave Schwefler Partner dschwefler@thehansengroup.net 404.660.7588 GA
Dimple Mitchell Director of Strategic Accounts dmitchell@thehansengroup.net 470.941.9040 GA
Dylan Smith Outside Sales dsmith@thehansengroup.net 404.578.7257 TN
Hilly Blondheim Outside Sales hblondheim@thehansengroup.net 404.788.6717 GA
Hollie Fults Inside Sales hfults@thehansengroup.net 615.370.1311 TN
Jean Paul (JP) Uzee Outside Sales juzee@thehansengroup.net 225.278.6507 LA
Jim Merkel Outside Sales jmerkel@thehansengroup.net 404.308.1637 GA
Jimmy Velotas Regional Sales Director - Alabama jvelotas@thehansengroup.net 205.381.6652 AL/FL
Jimmy Whatley Outside Sales jwhatleyl7@thehansengroup.net 256.453.3022 AL
John Massey Outside Sales jmassey@thehansengroup.net 615.891.0580 TN
John Riley Outside Sales jriley@thehansengroup.net 561.628.6887 TN
Jon Harrell Outside Sales jharrell@thehansengroup.net 229.655.2524 GA
Kate Mortenson Marketing Coordinator kmortenson@thehansengroup.net 704.501.6663 GA
Kaylie Middleton Inside Sales kmiddleton@thehansengroup.net 731.614.0670 AL/TN
Kristin Bishop Partner kbishop@thehansengroup.net 615.202.5419 TN
Larry Fruchtman Outside Sales Ifruchtman@thehansengroup.net 706.982.3576 GA
Lea Ann Riley Director of K-12 Schools Iriley@thehansengroup.net 404.805.8993 MS
Lexie Rigdon Inside Sales Irigdon@thehansengroup.net 706.716.2513 GA
Lin Oldham Outside Sales loldham@thehansengroup.net 615.898.9038 TN
Mark Hansen Outside Sales mhansen@thehansengroup.net 615.305.4663 TN
Mary Jekels Outside Sales mjekels@thehansengroup.net 865.337.1582 TN
Matt Rigdon Outside Sales mrigdon@thehansengroup.net 706.716.4432 GA
Melody Turner K-12 Consultant mturner@thehansengroup.net 615.642.0216 TN
Michael Riley Partner mriley@thehansengroup.net 478.319.4580 MS
Nancy Almanza Outside Sales nalmanza@thehansengroup.net 479.526.7499 AR
Russ Griffis Outside Sales rgriffis@thehansengroup.net 205.612.7007 AL/FL
Ryan Johnson Outside Sales riohnson@thehansengroup.net 678.451.7575 GA
Sloan Bishop Regional Sales Director - Tennessee sbishop@thehansengroup.net 615.480.1136 TN
Sommer Ozier Inside Sales - West sozier@thehansengroup.net 615.370.1311 TN
Stephanie Horowitz Inside Sales shorowitz@thehansengroup.net 678.643.4671 GA
Tabitha McCabe Outside Sales tmccabe@thehansengroup.net 985.607.8596 LA
Thomas Gaines Outside Sales tgaines@thehansengroup.net 865.712.2916 TN
Tom Greenstone Bid Analysis tgreenstone@thehansengroup.net 678.982.6364 GA
Wayne Jones Managing Partner wjones@thehansengroup.net 404.226.8646 GA
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